
RESULTADOS 60 M

60 M F

Serie 1 18:45

Calle Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca Puesto

1 13 Lucia Toledano casado CD DROMOS SUB14 9"59 4ª

2 14 Ainara Grande Calvo de Mora CD DROMOS SUB14 9"63 5ª

3 16 Sandra Lozano Fenoy CD DROMOS SUB14 9"89 7ª

4 19 Elena Pérez-Olivares Lozano CD DROMOS SUB14 9"69 6ª

5 20 Alba Fernandez Bernal CD DROMOS SUB14 10"00 8ª

6 23 Paula De José Rivas CD DROMOS SUB14 9"10 1ª

7 8 Carlota Cuesta García CD DROMOS SUB14 9"56 3ª

8 9 Sara Izquierdo Garcia CD DROMOS SUB14 9"40 2ª

60 M F

Serie 2 18:50

Calle Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca Puesto

1 17 AInhoa Vadillo Jimeno CD DROMOS SUB16 9"37 1ª

2 57 Belén López González CD DROMOS SUB16 NP

3 80 Ainhoa Expósito Barquilla LYNZE DE PARLA SUB16 9"54 2ª

4 58 Alba CD DROMOS SUB18 9"12 1ª

5 97 Laura Pizarroso Ledesma CD DROMOS SUB18 9"41 2ª

6 86 Angela Vargas Alba LYNZE DE PARLA SENIOR 10"77 1ª

7 18 Maria Rosario Pérez-Olivares Lozano CD DROMOS MASTER 9"50 1ª

8 24 Beatriz Rivas Roncero CD DROMOS MASTER 9"58 2ª

60 M M

Serie 1 18:55

Calle Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca Puesto

1 21 Alberto Zurdo Diaz INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 NP

2 22 Miguel Ángel Zurdo Diaz INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 NP

3 87 Sergio Sanz Barrio LYNZE DE PARLA SUB20 7"64 1º

4 15 Javier Carbonero Escobar INDEPENDIENTE MASTER NP

5 68 Miguel Ángel Zurdo Nieto CD DROMOS MASTER 8"31 1º

6 32 Jose Manuel De Jose Roca CD DROMOS MASTER 9"06 3º

7 30 José Antonio Rodríguez Butragueño CD DROMOS MASTER 9"38 4º

8 27 David de Pedro INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 8"81 2º



GENERAL.
60 M F

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca

1º 23 Paula De José Rivas CD DROMOS SUB14 9"10

2º 58 Alba CD DROMOS SUB18 9"12

3º 17 AInhoa Vadillo Jimeno CD DROMOS SUB16 9"37

4º 9 Sara Izquierdo Garcia CD DROMOS SUB14 9"40

5º 97 Laura Pizarroso Ledesma CD DROMOS SUB18 9"41

6º 18 Maria Rosario Pérez-Olivares Lozano CD DROMOS MASTER 9"50

7º 80 Ainhoa Expósito Barquilla LYNZE DE PARLA SUB16 9"54

8º 8 Carlota Cuesta García CD DROMOS SUB14 9"56

9º 24 Beatriz Rivas Roncero CD DROMOS MASTER 9"58

10º 13 Lucia Toledano casado CD DROMOS SUB14 9"59

11º 14 Ainara Grande Calvo de Mora CD DROMOS SUB14 9"63

12º 19 Elena Pérez-Olivares Lozano CD DROMOS SUB14 9"69

13º 16 Sandra Lozano Fenoy CD DROMOS SUB14 9"89

14º 20 Alba Fernandez Bernal CD DROMOS SUB14 10"00

15º 86 Angela Vargas Alba LYNZE DE PARLA SENIOR 10"77

57 Belén López González CD DROMOS SUB16 NP

60 M M

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca

1º 87 Sergio Sanz Barrio LYNZE DE PARLA SUB20 7"64

2º 68 Miguel Ángel Zurdo Nieto CD DROMOS MASTER 8"31

3º 27 David de Pedro INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 8"81

4º 32 Jose Manuel De Jose Roca CD DROMOS MASTER 9"06

5º 30 José Antonio Rodríguez Butragueño CD DROMOS MASTER 9"38

NP 21 Alberto Zurdo Diaz INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 NP

NP 22 Miguel Ángel Zurdo Diaz INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 NP

NP 15 Javier Carbonero Escobar INDEPENDIENTE MASTER NP


